Meriden Archery Club

WRS Stephanie HallWA 1440

Monday 28th May 2018

Meriden Archery Club, Forest Grounds, Meriden, CV7 7JS

Judges: Pam Tonkin, Sue Richards, Chris Evans, Andrew Stanford,Andrew Leadbetter, Ellie Bowman

Gents WA 1440 - Gentlemen Recurve

Micheal Judd
Tom Barber
Ryan Pinder

Richard White

Sherman Ip

Gavin Hayden

Chris Avins
Sam Hallard

James Leeson

Peter Webb

Oliver Stephenson

Gergo Deak

Howard Moore

Simon Eberz
Jason Jibrail

Jamal Rahman

Robert Roy
Francis Berti
Neill Garratt

Robert Plenderleith
David Mortimer

Roger Smith
Simon Weale
Chris Trolan

Mark Purbrick

Harry Taylor
John Weaver
Phil Spink

Chris Charlesworth

Alex Brown
Colin Geenes

Ru Barlow
Callum Platt

Gents WA 1440 - Gentlemen Longbow

Paul Tonks

Results

Mayflower

Wallingford Castle
Radnor Foresters
Chessington Bowmen
University of Warwick AC
Chippenham

University of Birmingham AC
Rugby Archery club
Birmingham Barbarians
Malvern A

Bowmen of Rutland
County Oak

Oxford Archers

Oxford University
Paradox

University of Birmingham AC
Meriden AC

Birmingham Barbarians
Redhill A

Meriden AC

Cleve A

Redhill A

Meriden AC

Meriden AC

Audco A

Keyworth Archers
Meriden AC

RLSAS

Oxford Archers

RLSAS

Meriden AC
Invictus Bowmen of

Peterborough
Meriden AC

Meriden AC

Gents WA 1440 - Gentlemen Compound

Adam Ravenscroft

Tim Nash
Mike Aubrey
Carl Richards
Dave Martel
Tom Duncan
Paul Pinder

Meriden Archery Club

Meriden AC

Brighton Bowmen
Pendle and Samlesbury
Meriden AC

Malvern A

Meriden AC

Radnor Foresters

Page 1 of 3

Weather: overcast , warm and calm

90m

313
298
277
285
299
293
271
257
279
268
267
254
264
262
248
245
258
259
250
246
241
242
212
234
192
209
213
157
153
87
290

0
0

21

329
337
339
327
338
321
326

70m

322
315
323
313
297
305
295
302
309
301
302
313
306
298
295
300
288
285
270
275
270
289
268
278
264
224
237
250
200
63
313

100

341
343
343
338
335
342
337

50m

329
322
311
313
319
311
307
318
292
294
294
288
201
295
295
294
293
279
201
297
282
263
283
252
275
276
241
208
167
219
283

106

354
344
343
349
339
346
338

30m

346
342
345
340
335
339
333
327
321
337
325
331
325
328
340
331
326
325
337
313
322
321
312
309
334
311
201
311
267
292

213

360
358
354
358
352
354
355

Score 10s

1310
1277
1256
1251
1250
1248
1206
1204
1201
1200
1188
1186
1186
1183
1178
1170
1165
1148
1148
1131
1115
1115
1075
1073
1065
1020
982

926

787

661

886

0
0

440

1384
1382
1379
1372
1364
1363
1356

55
37
46
46
40
33
30
31
32
30
23
31
23
29
32
22
21
29
26
18
22
14
13

101
94
90
89
83
84
77

02/06/2018

=
o N

H 00

=
o

O O OO0k WWw-N

45
35
46
38
29
30



Meriden Archery Club

WRS Stephanie HallWA 1440

Monday 28th May 2018

Meriden Archery Club, Forest Grounds, Meriden, CV7 7JS

Adam Shaw
Steve Haynes
Sam Rees
David Bramley
Aaron Bainton
David Dixon
Rhys Moore
Jonathan Maher
Matthew Tuck
Dave Matthews
Ben Edwards
Mark Speight
Bill Chapman
Mark Humphries
Martin Krusche
Tony Fletcher
Neil Laszkowicz
Ethan Moore
Brian Perry
Peter Fox

Tim Jackson
Duane Davies
David Moore
Rob Lewington
Steve James
Song Kwee Lim

David Lee

Steven Peake

Mike Gunn

Richard Godfrey
Ray Crich

Stephen Newton
Alistair Whittingham

Ladies WA 1440 - Ladies Recurve

Hannah Burnage
Izabela Booth
Charlie Birch
Sally Gilder
Eleonore Cossade
Rebekah Tipping
Alison Page
Emily Bryant
Kate Carter
Wendy Aubrey
Collette Webster

Meriden Archery Club

Results

Cleve A

Jolly A

University of Birmingham AC
Derwent B

Bowmen of St Marys
Derwent B

Isle of Man AC

RLSAS

Woking AC

Bowmen of Deans

Trent Valley

Cleadon A

AGB

Cleve A

Shetland Isle Archery Club
Bowmen of the Peak
Bowmen of Rutland

Isle of Man AC

Oxford Archers

Bowmen of Rutland
University of Warwick AC
Lichfield A

Isle of Man AC

Nuneaton Archers
Cleadon A

RLSAS

Leicester Ancient Order of
Foresters AC

North Cheshire B

Kings Heath Archers
Oxford Archers

Long Mynd A

Edingburgh Uni AC

University of Warwick AC
Long Mynd A

Wallingford Castle
Evesham AC

Oxford Archers
University of Birmingham AC
Derbyshire AC

Derwent B

RLSAS

Pendle and Samlesbury
Aber Archers

Page 2 of 3

Weather: overcast , warm and calm

90m
318
317
319
322
313
317
324
308
312
325
319
312
311
301
319
312
316
296
308
319
304
311
298
309
289
295

284

287
263
270
264
0
0

70m
302
302
301
298
294
281
292
287
274
281
288

70m
337
345
338
334
332
336
324
337
333
331
326
335
327
342
329
324
318
327
324
313
318
320
324
317
319
315

308

316
290
312
293

60m
324
314
311
315
305
310
295
306
304
302
310

50m
345
336
334
329
343
331
337
336
331
327
329
331
330
332
328
328
332
335
322
322
328
317
324
316
326
310

312

308
317
270
273

50m
306
301
308
284
290
293
296
289
296
292
280

30m
355
356
356
358
351
354
350
351
355
347
351
347
356
348
344
347
342
343
345
343
344
346
347
344
342
334

348

340
338
313
326

30m
333
330
298
318
326
326
327
326
328
325
312

Score 10s

1355
1354
1347
1343
1339
1338
1335
1332
1331
1330
1325
1325
1324
1323
1320
1311
1308
1301
1299
1297
1294
1294
1293
1286
1276
1254

1252

1251
1208
1165
1156
0
0

score
1265
1247
1218
1215
1215
1210
1210
1208
1202
1200
1190

78
84
74
76
71
66
67
71
71
34
62
59
67
64
56
55
45
61
49
55
48
30
55
48
51
33

40

47
39
19
30
0
0

10s
42
26
34
25
22
30
29
32
24
22
29

02/06/2018

Judges: Pam Tonkin, Sue Richards, Chris Evans, Andrew Stanford,Andrew Leadbetter, Ellie Bowman

15
14
14
10
12

10
11



Meriden Archery Club
WRS Stephanie HallWA 1440
Monday 28th May 2018
Meriden Archery Club, Forest Grounds, Meriden, CV7 7JS

Judges: Pam Tonkin, Sue Richards, Chris Evans, Andrew Stanford,Andrew Leadbetter, Ellie Bowman

Weather: overcast , warm and calm

Results

90m 70m 50m 30m Score 10s Xs
Antje Frotscher Oxford Archers 278 291 287 313 1169 14 4
Samantha Payne Meriden AC 287 291 265 322 1165 18 5
Caitlin McCarthy RLSAS 263 292 268 332 1155 30 12
Lorna Stevens Cheltenham Archers 266 282 270 323 1141 20 11
Tara McKinnon Wolverhampton C of A 242 284 273 318 1117 15 4
Ellie Page Meriden AC 251 273 258 294 1076 14 4
Paula Langton Peacock Archers 215 257 252 314 1038 19 10
Barbara Harris Isle of Man AC 238 252 228 309 1027 10 5
Tammy Milsom Malden B 248 240 231 280 999 12 4
Helen .V. Powell Aycliffe Archers 235 229 216 279 959 8 3
Eva Gronbech Oxford Archers 196 241 174 307 918 7 5
Emma Davis University of Warwick AC 266 276 83 0 625 O 0
Davina Brownrigg Meriden AC 155 160 O 0 315 O 0

Ladies WA 1440 - Ladies Longbow
Mary Watson Peacock Archers 82 89 109 227 507 2 1
Ladies WA 1440 - Ladies Compound

Susan Corless Northampton Archery Club 345 343 337 357 1382 92 39
Lizzie Foster DUAC 341 345 338 353 1377 85 33
Anne Rutland Droitwich AS 323 326 330 355 1334 65 25
Becc Keith Aycliffe Archers 326 328 319 345 1318 55 23
Kat Baier Oxford Archers 316 322 326 346 1310 56 18
Pippa Sullivan West Somerset CoA 318 335 300 346 1299 58 19
Marion Sambridge Oxford Archers 313 324 301 332 1270 39 9
Brenda Godfrey Oxford Archers 306 314 304 332 1256 40 8
Sheila Harris Redhill A 293 305 310 342 1250 42 15
Liana Perry J  Oxford Archers 301 322 290 332 1245 38 15
Samm Mansell Redhill A 311 315 289 328 1243 34 13

Leicester Ancient Order of 274 303 272 326 1175 30 10

Jill Brown Foresters AC
Ali Bannister Bowmen of Deans 291 288 271 318 1168 22 12
Sarah Prieels Edingburgh Uni AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ladies WA 1440 - Ladies Barebow
Karen Atkins Bowflights 201 219 172 227 819 6 1

Ladies WA 1440 - Gentlemen Compound
Marc Purslow Bowmen of Warrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Metric | - Gentlemen Recurve

Matthew Vaughan J  Meriden AC 268 300 263 326 1157 24 6
Metric | - Gentlemen Compound

Daniel McGarry J York AS 308 328 318 347 1301 45 13

Robert Pinder J Radnor Foresters 295 298 307 323 1223 21 9

Meriden Archery Club Page 3 of 3 02/06/2018



