

Meriden Archery Club
WRS Stephanie HallWA 1440
Monday 28th May 2018
Meriden Archery Club, Forest Grounds, Meriden, CV7 7JS

Judges: Pam Tonkin, Sue Richards, Chris Evans, Andrew Stanford, Andrew Leadbetter, Ellie Bowman

Weather: overcast , warm and calm

Results

		90m	70m	50m	30m	Score	10s	X s
<u>Gents WA 1440 - Gentlemen Recurve</u>								
Micheal Judd	Mayflower	313	322	329	346	1310	55	19
Tom Barber	Wallingford Castle	298	315	322	342	1277	37	17
Ryan Pinder	Radnor Foresters	277	323	311	345	1256	46	9
Richard White	Chessington Bowmen	285	313	313	340	1251	46	12
Sherman Ip	University of Warwick AC	299	297	319	335	1250	40	13
Gavin Hayden	Chippenham	293	305	311	339	1248	33	12
Chris Avins	University of Birmingham AC	271	295	307	333	1206	30	9
Sam Hallard	Rugby Archery club	257	302	318	327	1204	31	9
James Leeson	Birmingham Barbarians	279	309	292	321	1201	32	15
Peter Webb	Malvern A	268	301	294	337	1200	30	6
Oliver Stephenson	Bowmen of Rutland	267	302	294	325	1188	23	9
Gergo Deak	County Oak	254	313	288	331	1186	31	10
Howard Moore	Oxford Archers	264	306	291	325	1186	23	6
Simon Eberz	Oxford University	262	298	295	328	1183	29	15
Jason Jibrail	Paradox	248	295	295	340	1178	32	8
Jamal Rahman	University of Birmingham AC	245	300	294	331	1170	22	11
Robert Roy	Meriden AC	258	288	293	326	1165	21	11
Francis Berti	Birmingham Barbarians	259	285	279	325	1148	29	6
Neill Garratt	Redhill A	250	270	291	337	1148	26	8
Robert Plenderleith	Meriden AC	246	275	297	313	1131	18	7
David Mortimer	Cleve A	241	270	282	322	1115	22	10
Roger Smith	Redhill A	242	289	263	321	1115	14	8
Simon Weale	Meriden AC	212	268	283	312	1075	13	8
Chris Trolan	Meriden AC	234	278	252	309	1073	10	4
Mark Purbrick	Audco A	192	264	275	334	1065	25	10
Harry Taylor	Keyworth Archers	209	224	276	311	1020	19	7
John Weaver	Meriden AC	213	237	241	291	982	11	3
Phil Spink	RLSAS	157	250	208	311	926	7	3
Chris Charlesworth	Oxford Archers	153	200	167	267	787	6	1
Alex Brown	RLSAS	87	63	219	292	661	6	5
Colin Geenes	Meriden AC	290	313	283	0	886	0	0
	Invictus Bowmen of							
Ru Barlow	Peterborough	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Callum Platt	Meriden AC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
<u>Gents WA 1440 - Gentlemen Longbow</u>								
Paul Tonks	Meriden AC	21	100	106	213	440	3	0
<u>Gents WA 1440 - Gentlemen Compound</u>								
Adam Ravenscroft	Meriden AC	329	341	354	360	1384	101	46
Tim Nash	Brighton Bowmen	337	343	344	358	1382	94	45
Mike Aubrey	Pendle and Samlesbury	339	343	343	354	1379	90	35
Carl Richards	Meriden AC	327	338	349	358	1372	89	46
Dave Martel	Malvern A	338	335	339	352	1364	83	38
Tom Duncan	Meriden AC	321	342	346	354	1363	84	29
Paul Pinder	Radnor Foresters	326	337	338	355	1356	77	30

Meriden Archery Club
WRS Stephanie HallWA 1440
Monday 28th May 2018
Meriden Archery Club, Forest Grounds, Meriden, CV7 7JS

Judges: Pam Tonkin, Sue Richards, Chris Evans, Andrew Stanford, Andrew Leadbetter, Ellie Bowman

Weather: overcast , warm and calm

Results

		90m	70m	50m	30m	Score	10s	X s
Adam Shaw	Cleve A	318	337	345	355	1355	78	33
Steve Haynes	Jolly A	317	345	336	356	1354	84	36
Sam Rees	University of Birmingham AC	319	338	334	356	1347	74	32
David Bramley	Derwent B	322	334	329	358	1343	76	36
Aaron Bainton	Bowmen of St Marys	313	332	343	351	1339	71	19
David Dixon	Derwent B	317	336	331	354	1338	66	28
Rhys Moore	Isle of Man AC	324	324	337	350	1335	67	23
Jonathan Maher	RLSAS	308	337	336	351	1332	71	23
Matthew Tuck	Woking AC	312	333	331	355	1331	71	29
Dave Matthews	Bowmen of Deans	325	331	327	347	1330	34	24
Ben Edwards	Trent Valley	319	326	329	351	1325	62	21
Mark Speight	Cleadon A	312	335	331	347	1325	59	22
Bill Chapman	AGB	311	327	330	356	1324	67	27
Mark Humphries	Cleve A	301	342	332	348	1323	64	16
Martin Krusche	Shetland Isle Archery Club	319	329	328	344	1320	56	21
Tony Fletcher	Bowmen of the Peak	312	324	328	347	1311	55	22
Neil Laszkowicz	Bowmen of Rutland	316	318	332	342	1308	45	15
Ethan Moore	Isle of Man AC	296	327	335	343	1301	61	30
Brian Perry	Oxford Archers	308	324	322	345	1299	49	17
Peter Fox	Bowmen of Rutland	319	313	322	343	1297	55	19
Tim Jackson	University of Warwick AC	304	318	328	344	1294	48	16
Duane Davies	Lichfield A	311	320	317	346	1294	30	20
David Moore	Isle of Man AC	298	324	324	347	1293	55	19
Rob Lewington	Nuneaton Archers	309	317	316	344	1286	48	17
Steve James	Cleadon A	289	319	326	342	1276	51	16
Song Kwee Lim	RLSAS	295	315	310	334	1254	33	11
David Lee	Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters AC	284	308	312	348	1252	40	9
Steven Peake	North Cheshire B	287	316	308	340	1251	47	18
Mike Gunn	Kings Heath Archers	263	290	317	338	1208	39	14
Richard Godfrey	Oxford Archers	270	312	270	313	1165	19	5
Ray Crich	Long Mynd A	264	293	273	326	1156	30	13
Stephen Newton		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Alistair Whittingham	Edinburgh Uni AC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Ladies WA 1440 - Ladies Recurve

		70m	60m	50m	30m	score	10s	x
Hannah Burnage	University of Warwick AC	302	324	306	333	1265	42	15
Izabela Booth	Long Mynd A	302	314	301	330	1247	26	9
Charlie Birch	Wallingford Castle	301	311	308	298	1218	34	14
Sally Gilder	Evesham AC	298	315	284	318	1215	25	6
Eleonore Cossade	Oxford Archers	294	305	290	326	1215	22	14
Rebekah Tipping	University of Birmingham AC	281	310	293	326	1210	30	8
Alison Page	Derbyshire AC	292	295	296	327	1210	29	10
Emily Bryant	Derwent B	287	306	289	326	1208	32	12
Kate Carter	RLSAS	274	304	296	328	1202	24	10
Wendy Aubrey	Pendle and Samlesbury	281	302	292	325	1200	22	11
Collette Webster	Aber Archers	288	310	280	312	1190	29	9

Meriden Archery Club
WRS Stephanie HallWA 1440
Monday 28th May 2018
Meriden Archery Club, Forest Grounds, Meriden, CV7 7JS

Judges: Pam Tonkin, Sue Richards, Chris Evans, Andrew Stanford, Andrew Leadbetter, Ellie Bowman

Weather: overcast , warm and calm

Results

		90m	70m	50m	30m	Score	10s	X s
Antje Frotscher	Oxford Archers	278	291	287	313	1169	14	4
Samantha Payne	Meriden AC	287	291	265	322	1165	18	5
Caitlin McCarthy	RLSAS	263	292	268	332	1155	30	12
Lorna Stevens	Cheltenham Archers	266	282	270	323	1141	20	11
Tara McKinnon	Wolverhampton C of A	242	284	273	318	1117	15	4
Ellie Page	Meriden AC	251	273	258	294	1076	14	4
Paula Langton	Peacock Archers	215	257	252	314	1038	19	10
Barbara Harris	Isle of Man AC	238	252	228	309	1027	10	5
Tammy Milsom	Malden B	248	240	231	280	999	12	4
Helen .V. Powell	Aycliffe Archers	235	229	216	279	959	8	3
Eva Gronbech	Oxford Archers	196	241	174	307	918	7	5
Emma Davis	University of Warwick AC	266	276	83	0	625	0	0
Davina Brownrigg	Meriden AC	155	160	0	0	315	0	0
<u>Ladies WA 1440 - Ladies Longbow</u>								
Mary Watson	Peacock Archers	82	89	109	227	507	2	1
<u>Ladies WA 1440 - Ladies Compound</u>								
Susan Corless	Northampton Archery Club	345	343	337	357	1382	92	39
Lizzie Foster	DUAC	341	345	338	353	1377	85	33
Anne Rutland	Droitwich AS	323	326	330	355	1334	65	25
Becc Keith	Aycliffe Archers	326	328	319	345	1318	55	23
Kat Baier	Oxford Archers	316	322	326	346	1310	56	18
Pippa Sullivan	West Somerset CoA	318	335	300	346	1299	58	19
Marion Sambridge	Oxford Archers	313	324	301	332	1270	39	9
Brenda Godfrey	Oxford Archers	306	314	304	332	1256	40	8
Sheila Harris	Redhill A	293	305	310	342	1250	42	15
Liana Perry	J Oxford Archers	301	322	290	332	1245	38	15
Samm Mansell	Redhill A	311	315	289	328	1243	34	13
Jill Brown	Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters AC	274	303	272	326	1175	30	10
Ali Bannister	Bowmen of Deans	291	288	271	318	1168	22	12
Sarah Prieels	Edinburgh Uni AC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
<u>Ladies WA 1440 - Ladies Barebow</u>								
Karen Atkins	Bowflights	201	219	172	227	819	6	1
<u>Ladies WA 1440 - Gentlemen Compound</u>								
Marc Purslow	Bowmen of Warrington	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
<u>Metric I - Gentlemen Recurve</u>								
Matthew Vaughan	J Meriden AC	268	300	263	326	1157	24	6
<u>Metric I - Gentlemen Compound</u>								
Daniel McGarry	J York AS	308	328	318	347	1301	45	13
Robert Pinder	J Radnor Foresters	295	298	307	323	1223	21	9